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1 Dr. P. D. Verma 
Senior Scientist 

& Head 
79800 - 211500 16/10/1984 15/08/2019 

drverma@nau.in 

7575011107 

2 Dr. H. R. Jadav 
Scientist ( Plant 

Protection)  
57700 - 182400 30-01-2012 30-01-2012 

hrjadav@nau.in 

8140000465 

3 Dr. M. V. Tiwari 
Scientist ( Home 

Science )  
57700 - 182400 21-08-2015 21-08-2015 

mvtiwari@nau.in 

9408985550 

4 Dr. D. B. Bhinsara 
Scientist (Animal 

Science )   
57700 - 182400 20-09-2019 20-09-2019 

dbbhinsara@nau.in 

9574976698 

5 Pro. N. K. Jadav 
Scientist 

(Horticulture) 
57700 - 182400 30-08-2019 30-08-2019 

nkjadav@nau.in 

9429404762 

List of Non Teaching Staff  

6 Mr. V. R. Jinjala   
Training 

Assistant  
39900 - 126600 13-08-2015 13-08-2015 

vrjinjala@nau.in 

9726892689 

7 Mr. M. H. Bhatt  
Computer 

Programmer  
39900 - 126600 17-08-2015 17-08-2015 

mhbhatt@nau.in 

7227801350 

8 Mr. M. L. Visat  Farm Manager  39900 - 126600 15-09-2018 01-03-2019 
mlvisat@nau.in 

9428352010 

9 Mr. R. K. Tadvi   

Office 

Superintendent -

Cum-Accountant 

35400 - 112400 09-10-1990 1-11-2019 
rktadvi@nau.in 

9825743927 

10 Mr. S. M. Saiyed  
Driver-Cum-

Mechanic 
19900 - 63200 23-08-2007 23-08-2007 

9624810186 
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